Valmiera
19. - 20.05.2005

2 Liiv Taavi

1 Saar Allar

4  Kull Kristjan

3  Kilumets Juhan

52 Mes¢arjakovs Rihards

23 Lunskis Darius

53 Padedzis Aigars

27.05.88

12.02.89

02.06.88

15.10.89

16.03.88

12.08.88

09.01.89

EST

EST

EST

EST

LAT

LTU

LAT

Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events
Decathlon Junior Men

100m "9 snotput M9 agom 110mp DiSeus Pole s Javelin o o
Jump Jum Throw Vault Thropw
1121 679 1371 190 004871 1568 4205 400 4509  04:42,85
16  -09 23
gl4 764 711 714 875 769 706 617 516 662
1578 2289 3003 3878 4647 5353 5970 6486 7148 7148
11,88 654 1409 190 00:5448 1578 4098 430 5427 051523
16 -13 23
675 707 734 714 620 758 684 702 652 475
1382 2116 2830 3450 4208 4892 5504 6246 6721 6721
1203 625 1301 199 00:5511 1574 41,13 420 4624 052351
07 0,6 0,2
645 641 668 794 504 762 688 673 533 432
1286 1954 2748 3342 4104 4792 5465 5098 6430 6430
1218 647 1207 199  00:5463 1640 3852 380 41,77  04:4853
07  -05 0,2
616 601 611 794 614 688 635 562 468 628
1307 1018 2712 3326 4014 4649 5211 5679 6307 6307
1204 608 1339 184 00:5329 1606 3514 360 4527 051291
16 12 23
643 604 601 661 669 726 566 509 519 488
1247 1938 2509 3268 3994 4560 5069 5588 6076 6076
1217 632 1452 184 005483 1590 3887 390 4094 05:4343
16 15 23
618 657 760 661 606 744 642 590 456 336
1275 2035 2696 3302 4046 4688 5278 5734 6070 6070
1268 602 1280 187 005749 1624 3078 330 4216 052117
-1,6 0,6 0,2
523 501 655 687 503 706 480 431 473 444
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10

Valmiera
19. - 20.05.2005

55 lesanieks Artirs

24 Jocys Simonas

25 Norkus Liudas

54 Udris Andris

12.08.88

10.06.89

20.02.89

30.04.89

LAT

LTU

LTU

LAT

Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events

Decathlon Junior Men

100m "9 snotput M9 agom 110mp DiSeus Pole s Javelin o o
Jump Jump Throw Vault Thropw
1114 1769 2456 2959 3665 4145 4576 5049 5493 5493
1220 635 1153 181 0055612 1635 2844 360 3512 0529,11
07 0,6 23
612 664 578 636 565 694 434 500 372 404
1276 1854 2490 3045 3739 4173 4682 5054 5458 5458
11,77 594 1084 175 0055432 1554 2253 310 3751 052088
16 0,2 23
697 574 536 585 626 785 320 381 406 445
1271 1807 2392 3018 3803 4123 4504 4910 5355 5355
1249 550 1098 172  00:5905 1810 3026 250 2913 055127
07 14 0,2
558 481 545 560 446 515 470 242 287 301
1039 1584 2144 2500 3105 3575 3817 4104 4405 4405
DNS
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32

10

49

12

Valmiera
19. - 20.05.2007

Lepik Hendrik

Drava Janis

GodviSas Edvinas

Raudla K aspar

Lo¢s Kristaps

Mangusson K aarel

18.04.90

18.03.90

19.02.91

14.01.90

04.03.90

22.01.90

Baltic Outdoor Match for Combined Events

EST

LAT

LTU

EST

LAT

EST

Octathlon Boys

Long

High

Javelin

100m Shot Put  400m 110mH 1000 m Total
Jum Jump  Thropw
12,06 6,31 1465 00:54,25 15,82 2,01 49,25  02:54,47
-1,6 0,1 -1,5
639 655 768 629 753 813 578 719
1294 2062 2691 3444 4257 4835 5554 5554
12,00 6,58 1508 00:55,29 16,00 1,80 47,98  02:58,14
-1,6 0,2 -1,5
651 716 795 587 733 627 559 683
1367 2162 2749 3482 4109 4668 5351 5351
11,60 6,39 10,70  00:50,23 1543 1,71 41,65  02:49,07
-0,6 -0,5 -1,5
732 673 528 804 798 552 466 775
1405 1933 2737 3535 4087 4553 5328 5328
12,19 6,17 13,28  00:54,36 16,33 1,74 4446  02:57,96
-1,6 -1,3 -1,5
614 624 684 625 696 577 507 684
1238 1922 2547 3243 3820 4327 5011 5011
11,81 6,37 12,68 00:53,96 15,68 1,74 32,58  03:02,35
-1,6 0,2 -1,5
689 668 648 641 769 577 336 641
1357 2005 2646 3415 3992 4328 4969 4969
11,92 5,88 11,52 005,84 16,39 1,74 32,10 02:44,38
-0,6 0,2 -0,1
667 561 577 732 689 577 329 825
1228 1805 2537 3226 3803 4132 4957 4957
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33

31

51

30

50

Valmiera
19. - 20.05.2007

Kilki Kaarel

Lianzbergas Irmantas

Stankevidus Vaentas

Masans Raitis

Norkus Donatas

Vanags Egils

27.02.91

21.07.91

14.03.90

18.12.91

25.03.90

07.09.90

Baltic Outdoor Match for Combined Events

EST

LTU

LTU

LAT

LTU

LAT

Octathlon Boys

Long

High

Javelin

100m Shot Put  400m 110mH 1000 m Total
Jum Jump  Thropw
12,02 6,10 11,10 00:53,15 16,48 1,77 3554  02:52,45
-0,6 0,7 -0,1
647 608 552 675 680 602 378 740
1255 1807 2482 3162 3764 4142 4882 4882
12,44 6,37 11,11  00:56,03 16,13 1,68 36,42  03:08,11
-0,6 2,0 -15
567 668 553 558 718 528 390 587
1235 1788 2346 3064 3592 3982 4569 4569
12,27 6,29 9,64 00:56,93 16,92 1,83 29,31  03:18,74
-1,6 1,2 -0,1
599 650 464 524 633 653 290 492
1249 1713 2237 2870 3523 3813 4305 4305
12,38 5,80 9,66 00:55,17 17,77 1,68 3588  03:07,54
-0,6 2,2 -0,1
578 544 465 592 546 528 383 592
1122 1587 2179 2725 3253 3636 4228 4228
15,21 DNS
-1,6
162
DNS

Page 2 of 3



Valmiera

19. -

20.05.2007

46

45

Grabuste Aiga

Reier Ebe

Jurgenson Berit

Toomsalu Pille - Riin

Suvcane Lolita

Celma Baiba

24.03.88

12.02.88

03.03.88

05.06.89

25.01.89

17.10.89

LAT

EST

EST

EST

LAT

LAT

Heptathlon Junior Women

Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events

Page 1 of 2

1w00mb 9N ghotput 200m  BON9 JavEin g ot

Jump Jump  Thropw
1465 172 1208 2587 597 3872 0227.03
0,2 05 21
838 879 666 809 840 643 731

1767 2433 3242 4082 4725 5456 5456
1445 172 11,02 2532 569 3124 02:3262
0,2 05 18
916 879 596 858 756 500 660

1795 2391 3249 4005 4505 5165 5165
1535 169 1112 2739 501 3159 02:31.83
05 05 0,7
796 842 603 680 562 507 670

1638 2241 2921 3483 3990 4660 4660
1540 157 11,64 2756 522 3193 022903
0,2 01 -05
790 701 637 666 620 513 705

1491 2128 2794 3414 3927 4632 4632
1505 160 898 2636 500 3553 02:3041
05 01 -02
835 736 463 766 559 562 688

1571 2034 2800 3350 3941 4620 4629
1595 157 1074 2749 533 3291 024679
0,2 0,1 0.1
720 701 578 672 651 532 497

1421 1999 2671 3322 3854 4351 4351
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Valmiera

19. -

20.05.2007

47

22

20

21

Smite Sabine

Daugintyte Giedre

Cetkauskaite Renata

Gedgaudaite Deimante

Krull Kristi

25.02.89

04.10.89

29.07.89

18.09.89

06.04.89

Heptathlon Junior Women

Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events

1w00mb 9N ghotput 200m  BON9 JavEin g ot
Jump Jump  Thropw
LAT 1542 169 899 2671 464 2572 023747
05 05 0,2
787 842 464 736 464 396 602
1629 2093 2829 3293 3689 4291 4201
LTU 1657 151 914 2862 506 2923 025124
05 05 21
646 632 473 583 576 462 451
1278 1751 233 2010 3372 3823 3823
LTU DNF 142 867 2651 475 3145 02:4582
-0,2 -0,1 -0,8
0 534 443 753 492 504 508
534 977 1730 2222 2726 3234 3234
LTU 2019 154 795 2761 NM 1638 02:3871
0,2 05
287 666 396 662 0 220 588
953 1349 2011 2011 2233 2821 2821
EST DNF 160 1084 2737 NM 2955  DNF
05 01
0 736 585 681 0 468 0
736 1321 2002 2002 2470 2470 2470
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Valmiera

19. -

20.05.2007

13

40

26

41

15

14

Treie Linda

Krauklite Baiba

Jakubauskaite Agne

| kauniece Laura

Seledtsova Polina

Siiri Saaver

08.05.91

23.01.91

20.01.90

31.05.92

22.05.90

05.04.90

Heptathlon Girls

Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events

100mb 9N ghotput 200m BON9 JavEin g ot
Jum Jump  Thropw
EST 1566 172 1191 2773 527 4712 02339
15 0,2 0.1
756 879 655 652 634 804 644
1635 2200 2042 3576 4380 5024 5024
LAT 1617 166 1119 2759 520 3754 023088
15 0,2 08
694 806 608 664 614 620 682
1500 2108 2772 3386 4006 4688 4688
LTU 1498 166 809 2730 533 2764 022393
15 0,2 0,2
844 806 405 687 651 432 771
1650 2055 2742 3393 3825 4596 4596
LAT 1586 160 901 2754 538 31,26 02:32,03
15 0,2 05
732 736 465 668 665 500 668
1468 1933 2601 3266 3766 4434 4434
EST 1566 157 921 2728 507 2028 02:22,07
11 0,2 0,2
756 701 478 689 578 204 796
1457 1935 2624 3202 3496 4292 4292
EST 1650 154 885 2865 520 3534 024337
-1,5 -0,3 -0,2
654 666 454 581 614 578 535
1320 1774 2355 2060 3547 4082 4082
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Valmiera

19. -

20.05.2007

16

43

28

42

29

27

Kaunissaar Terje

Sice Darta

Misitinaite Eva

Kanipaleva

Zukauskaite Julija

Bal¢iute Karolina

10.08.92

23.07.90

04.12.91

03.01.92

06.04.91

23.03.91

Heptathlon Girls
High

Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events

Long

Javelin

100 m/b Shot Put 200 m 800 m Total
Jum Jump  Thropw
EST 16,21 1,57 9,18 28,17 4,85 32,11  02:44,03
11 -0,3 1,4
689 701 476 617 519 517 528
1390 1866 2483 3002 3519 4047 4047
LAT 15,59 1,54 8,78 28,25 4,83 23,83  02:42,65
11 -0,3 1,6
765 666 450 611 514 360 543
1431 1881 2492 3006 3366 3909 3909
LTU 17,80 1,33 7,92 26,54 5,13 2533  02:32,05
11 -0,3 11
509 439 394 751 595 389 667
948 1342 2093 2688 3077 3744 3744
LAT 15,97 1,48 7,13 28,21 5,27 19,54  02:41,93
11 -0,3 -0,1
718 599 343 614 634 280 551
1317 1660 2274 2908 3188 3739 3739
LTU 17,27 1,42 8,35 27,66 4,57 25,94  02:48,06
11 -0,3 -0,3
566 534 422 658 446 400 484
1100 1522 2180 2626 3026 3510 3510
LTU 17,38 1,54 7,87 30,07 4,27 25,02 02:51,78
-1,5 0,2 0,2
554 666 391 477 371 383 445
1220 1611 2088 2459 2842 3287 3287
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Baltic Outdoor M atch for Combined Events

Valmiera
19. - 20.05.2007

U118

Girls Boys Total
1. EST 13398 15522 28920
LAT 13031 14548 27579
3. LTU 11850 14202 26052

N

U 20

Women Men Total
1. EST 14457 20299 34756
LAT 14436 17027 31463
3. LTU 9878 15830 25708

N

Ui8-U 20

U 18 U 20 Total

1. EST 28920 34756 63676
LAT 27579 31463 59042
3. LTU 26052 25708 51760

N




